Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Annual New Year's Day Open House—Mon. Jan. 1, from 2 to 4 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs 1:30 to 4:30 p.m.

Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Art Exhibit: Roving Artists—Jan. 3 to 30
Art Reception—Sun. Jan. 7, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Landon Symphonette Chamber led by Richard Weilenmann
Sat. Jan. 6, at noon

Suburban Health Talk: Diseases of the Aging Eye with Dr. Beth Schwartz
Wed. Jan. 10, at 1 p.m.

Barbara Kantrowitz and Pat Wingert Kelly will discuss their book:
Is It Hot in Here? Or Is It Me? The Complete Guide to Menopause
Thurs. Jan. 11, at 7 p.m.

Center Holiday Schedule: Martin Luther King's Birthday
Mon. Jan. 15, Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule, 8 a.m. to 7 p.m.

*Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting (*Note change for this month only)
Tues. Jan. 16, 8 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Jean Nordhaus and Jody Bolz
Thurs. Jan. 18, at 7 p.m.

MVA Mobile Office on Friendship Blvd. near Center
Mon. Jan. 29,10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

AFI's Murray Horwitz to speak on the Academy Awards
Tues. Feb. 13, at 7:30 p.m.

(See the Village Newsletter for details on the above programs )




